City of Clearwater CM @ Risk Sally Lane and Lakeview Road - BID TAB (COMBINED)

Mobilization
MOT

699 LAKEVIEW ROAD

Erosion Control

Survey and Layout

Clearing and Grubbing
5' Wide Sidewalk, 6" Thickness
F Curb
Miami Curb
Mill Existing Road
Pave 2" Thickness - SP 12.5 Asphalt
Restripe Pavement (Thermo - White Skip and Double Yellow Centerline Only)

SOD Restoration

610 SALLY LANE
Survey and Layout
Demo and Remove Existing Storm Pipe
Demo and Remove Existing Storm Inlet
Demo Existing Sidewalks
Demo Existing Asphalt and Base
Overexcavate to lower cul-de-sac Crown
Sawcut Existing Driveways
Demo Existing Curb
10" Thickness Crushed Concrete Base
F Curb
4' wide , 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk
1.5" Thickness SP 9.5 Asphalt
Driveway Apron Apshalt Repair
Sod Repair
Geotechnical Testing

LAKEVIEW ROAD INLET ASPHALT REPAIR
Inlet Asphalt Repair

Bond
Construction Management Fee
Contingency

850
60
110
3500
3500

50

1260
6200
350
60
315
6200
315
1260
6200

1575

LS
LS

EA

LS
LS
LS

$  5700.00
$ 13,250.00

800.00
3,450.00
3,850.00

11.50
65.00
65.00
3.75
8.75
4,500.00
1,850.00

W

3,450.00
10.00
550.00
1.50
1.50
27.00
2.00
5.00
3.90
65.00
11.00
4.35
1,250.00
1.50
1,500.00
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S 7,800.00

S 6,036.00
14,675.00
S 32,448.90

v

PROJECT TOTAL

5
$
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11,400.00
13,250.00

800.00
3,450.00
3,850.00
9,775.00
3,900.00
7,150.00

13,125.00

30,625.00
4,500.00
1,850.00

3,450.00
500.00
550.00
1,890.00
9,300.00
9,450.00

120.00
1,575.00

24,180.00

20,475.00

13,860.00

26,970.00

3,750.00
2,362.50
1,500.00

46,800.00

6,036.00
14,675.00
32,448.90

323,567.40



