

City of Clearwater CM @ Risk Sally Lane and Lakeview Road - BID TAB (COMBINED)

Mobilization	2	LS	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00
MOT	1	LS	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00
699 LAKEVIEW ROAD				
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Survey and Layout	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
5' Wide Sidewalk, 6" Thickness	850	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 9,775.00
F Curb	60	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00
Miami Curb	110	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,150.00
Mill Existing Road	3500	SF	\$ 3.75	\$ 13,125.00
Pave 2" Thickness - SP 12.5 Asphalt	3500	SF	\$ 8.75	\$ 30,625.00
Restripe Pavement (Thermo - White Skip and Double Yellow Centerline Only)	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
SOD Restoration	1	LS	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
610 SALLY LANE				
Survey and Layout	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00
Demo and Remove Existing Storm Pipe	50	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
Demo and Remove Existing Storm Inlet	1	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Demo Existing Sidewalks	1260	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,890.00
Demo Existing Asphalt and Base	6200	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,300.00
Overexcavate to lower cul-de-sac Crown	350	CY	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,450.00
Sawcut Existing Driveways	60	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 120.00
Demo Existing Curb	315	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,575.00
10" Thickness Crushed Concrete Base	6200	LF	\$ 3.90	\$ 24,180.00
F Curb	315	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,475.00
4' wide , 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	1260	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,860.00
1.5" Thickness SP 9.5 Asphalt	6200	SF	\$ 4.35	\$ 26,970.00
Driveway Apron Asphalt Repair	3	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00
Sod Repair	1575	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,362.50
Geotechnical Testing	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
LAKEVIEW ROAD INLET ASPHALT REPAIR				
Inlet Asphalt Repair	6	EA	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 46,800.00
Bond	1	LS	\$ 6,036.00	\$ 6,036.00
Construction Management Fee	1	LS	\$ 14,675.00	\$ 14,675.00
Contingency	1	LS	\$ 32,448.90	\$ 32,448.90
PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 323,567.40